
Understanding the carbon 
footprint of livestock production 

Join our interactive workshops, led by Integrity Ag

This 6-hour workshop will cover:

Carbon foot-printing from a Hewitt 
supplychain perspective

Reviewing emissions reduction risks and 
opportunities for producers

Understanding carbon storage and 
elements of natural capital

Workshop locations and dates

Roma 8.30am   Tuesday 30th July

Longreach 8.30am   Thursday 8th August

Wagga 8.30am   Monday 12th August

Alice Springs 8.30am   Friday 16th August

Clermont 8.30am   Wednesday 21st August

Moura 8.30am   Friday 23rd August

Bedourie 8.30am   Tuesday 27th August

Augathella 8.30am   Tuesday 3rd September

Broken Hill 8.30am   Tuesday 24th September

Ivanhoe 8.30am   Thursday 26th September

Book your spot now by emailing  
adminlivestock@hewittfoods.com
Venue details will be shared once attendance is confirmed


